
BUS NO :  30 ( KOKKARAYAN PETTAI ) 

 

REG.NO                 :   TN-27-L-7656 

DRIVER NAME     :    K.SUNDARAM 

CONTACT NO  :  9626430431 

 

 

S.NO BUS STOP NAME 

TIMINGS 

KOKKARAYAN PETTAI 

TO KSR COLLEGE 

KSR COLLEGE TO  

KOKKARAYAN PETTAI 

1 

 

Thottikarapalayam 

 

7.40 AM 6.20 PM 

2 

 

Ammasipalayam 

 

7.45 AM 6.15 PM 

3 

 

Vannampaarai 

 

7.50 AM 6.10 PM 

4 

 

Kokkarayanpettai 

 

7.55 AM 6.05 PM 

5 

 

Kokkarayanpettai petrol bunk 

 

8.00 AM 6.00 PM 

6 

 

Koompumedu 

 

8.05 AM 5.58 PM 

7 

 

Vani nagar 

 

8.10 AM 5.55 PM 

8 

 

Vellayi thottam 

 

8.15 AM 5.53 PM 

9 

 

Paapampalayam mukku 

 

8.20 AM 5.50 PM 

10 

 

Nathakaadu 

 

8.25 AM 5.45 PM 

11 

 

V kadu 

 

8.27 AM 
 

5.40 PM 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

12 

 

Odappalli 

 

8.30 AM 5.37 PM 

13 

 

Iyangattur 

 

8.33 AM 5.35 PM 

14 

 

Bill quarters 

 

8.35 AM 5.30 PM 

15 

 

Taj nagar 

 
8.37AM 

 

5.25 PM 

16 

 
Anna nagar 

 

8.40 AM 5.20 PM 

 

17 

 

 

Pappampalayam 

 

8.43 AM 5.15 PM 

18 

 

Odappalli mukku 

 

8.45 AM 5.10 PM 

19 

 

Odappalli muniappan kovil 

 

8.47 AM 5.05 PM 

20 

 

SPB colony 

 

8.50 AM 5.00 PM 


